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Office of General Counsel

U.S. Chemical Safety and Hazard Investigation Board

Board Action Summary - Notation Item 263

On August 22, 2003, the Board approved Notation ltem 263, thereby designating

Recommendation 2002-01-1-AL-R12 as “Closed — Acceptable Action.” By approving this
notation item, the Board also adopted the Recommendation Response Evaluation for this

recommendation, which was issued to Davison Transport, Inc.

Voting Summary — Notation Item 263

Disposition: APPROVED
Disposition date:  August 22, 2003

Approve Disapprove Calendar Withhold Not
Participating
Chairperson X
Merritt
Member Poje X
Member X
Rosenthal
Member
Taylor X
Member X

Bresland

Date

8/14/2003

8/10/2003

8/13/2003

8/8/2003



